Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: NILWOOD 1(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 155)

Contest: VILLAGE OF NILWOOD TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JUDY BEHME (CIT) 32 35.16
GAYLN RUYLE (CIT) 30 32.97
PAUL WOOLSEY (CIT) 29 31.87
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: FARMERSVILLE/WAGGONER LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JAROD HITCHINGS (NP) 3 50
CAROL ROVEY (NP) 3 50
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LYLE STOECKER (NP) 38 61.29
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 24 38.71
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: GIRARD CUSD #3 BOARD OF EDUCATION 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JAY ROGERS (NP) 38 100
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: GIRARD CUSD #3 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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SUSAN L. FOX (NP)

MARK W. EDWARDS (NP)
MARK S. SLOMAN (NP)

JODIE SEALEY (NP)

COLLEEN M. KOPROWITZ (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

36
34
31
29
28

Total Votes
1

22.78
21.52
19.62
18.35
17.72

Vote %
100
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