Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 31983

Ballots Cast: 4723 Voter Turnout: 15% Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: NILWOOD 1(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 155)

Contest: VILLAGE OF NILWOOD TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JUDY BEHME (CIT)	32	35.16
GAYLN RUYLE (CIT)	30	32.97
PAUL WOOLSEY (CIT)	29	31.87
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: FARMERSVILLE/WAGGONER LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAROD HITCHINGS (NP)	3	50
CAROL ROVEY (NP)	3	50
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LYLE STOECKER (NP)	38	61.29
ROBERT WALKER (NP)	24	38.71
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: GIRARD CUSD #3 BOARD OF EDUCATION 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	
JAY ROGERS (NP)	38	100
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: GIRARD CUSD #3 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

SUSAN L. FOX (NP)	36	22.78
MARK W. EDWARDS (NP)	34	21.52
MARK S. SLOMAN (NP)	31	19.62
JODIE SEALEY (NP)	29	18.35
COLLEEN M. KOPROWITZ (NP)	28	17.72
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100